Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday
Black 0915-0930

Practice started at 9:19:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(-??-) - 5867011 -
1 1:10.819 +1.538 9:20:54.885
2 1:09.691 +0.410 9:22:04.576
3 1:09.534 +0.253 9:23:14.110
4 1:09.281 9:24:23.391
5 1:20.856 +11.575 9:25:44.247
(711) olav austad
1 1:22.294 +4.028 9:21:11.505
2 1:20.655 +2.389 9:22:32.160
3 1:18.497 +0.231 9:23:50.657
4 1:18.266 9:25:08.923
5 1:30.113 +11.847 9:26:39.036
(24) Kristian Laursen
1 1:26.474 +6.341 9:21:40.847
2 1:25.794 +5.661 9:23:06.641
3 1:21.836 +1.703 9:24:28.477
4 1:20.735 +0.602 9:25:49.212
5 1:20.133 9:27:09.345
(91) Arvid Ellingsen
1 1:23.129 +2.608 9:21:21.728
2 1:21.072 +0.551 9:22:42.800
3 1:23.757 +3.236 9:24:06.557
4 1:22.360 +1.839 9:25:28.917
5 1:20.521 9:26:49.438
(51b) peder vad
1 1:30.992 +8.407 9:21:30.182
2 1:24.140 +1.555 9:22:54.322
3 1:23.277 +0.692 9:24:17.599
4 1:22.585 9:25:40.184
5 1:23.219 +0.634 9:27:03.403
(41b) Anders Pedersen
1 1:28.755 +5.433 9:21:26.204
2 1:25.246 +1.924 9:22:51.450
3 1:24.533 +1.211 9:24:15.983
4 1:23.596 +0.274 9:25:39.579
5 1:23.322 9:27:02.901
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